

FIS Freestyle Aerials Europa Cup 4.-5.12.2010  
 Ruka, Finland  
 Dec 4, 2010 (Sat) (B0001) (8330)



Head Judge: KANNINEN, Timo  
 Chief of Comp: ROTH, Michel  
 T.D.: SALMELA, Hannu  
 Judge 1 (T&A): BUHLER, John  
 Judge 2 (T&A): RONKAINEN, Johonna  
 Judge 3 (T&A): FORMIYK, Julia  
 Judge 4 (Land): KANNINEN, Timo  
 Course: Ruka Aerial

-----  
 Aerials Event Date: Dec 6, 2010 (Mon)  
 Female (By Score) Time: 11:46 am  
 Ruka, Finland FIS Freestyle Aerial  
 -----

No	Bib	Name	FIS#	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->			Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
						J.1	J.2	J.3	T&A	J.4	Land					
1	35	VOLKOVA, Olga	2406021	F	UKR	6.2	6.0	6.2	18.4	2.6	7.80	26.20	bFF	3.150	82.53	
						5.9	5.9	6.1	17.9	2.8	8.40	26.30	bLT	2.600	68.38	150.91
2	19	SCHAERER, Tanja	2484528	F	SUI	5.6	5.5	5.5	16.6	2.5	7.50	24.10	bFF	3.150	75.91	
						6.0	5.6	6.0	17.6	2.5	7.50	25.10	bLF	2.900	72.79	148.70
3	37	POLYUK, Olha	2484885	F	UKR	5.9	5.2	5.7	16.8	2.4	7.20	24.00	bFF	3.150	75.60	
						5.3	5.3	5.3	15.9	1.5	4.50	20.40	bLF	2.900	59.16	134.76
4	29	WELLS, Samantha	2528685	F	AUS	6.1	6.7	6.4	19.2	3.0	9.00	28.20	bP	2.000	56.40	
						6.7	6.7	6.6	20.0	3.0	9.00	29.00	bL	2.050	59.45	115.85
5	1	AINSWORTH, Sarah	2526676	F	GBR	5.8	5.3	5.7	16.8	2.4	7.20	24.00	bLT	2.600	62.40	
						6.3	5.7	5.6	17.6	2.8	8.40	26.00	bL	2.050	53.30	115.70
6	28	PEEL, Laura	2527702	F	AUS	6.6	6.0	6.4	19.0	2.8	8.40	27.40	bL	2.050	56.17	
						5.5	5.6	5.6	16.7	2.7	8.10	24.80	bF	2.300	57.04	113.21
7	25	MACILWRAITH, Jessi	2527704	F	AUS	6.4	6.4	6.5	19.3	2.8	8.40	27.70	bL	2.050	56.78	
						6.2	6.6	6.3	19.1	2.9	8.70	27.80	bP	2.000	55.60	112.38
8	46	HUSKOVA, Hanna	2485033	F	BLR	5.1	5.2	5.1	15.4	2.7	8.10	23.50	bLT	2.600	61.10	
						5.6	5.2	5.2	16.0	0.5	1.50	17.50	bLF	2.900	50.75	111.85
9	27	SCOTT, Danielle	2527702	F	AUS	6.7	6.4	6.3	19.4	3.0	9.00	28.40	bL	2.050	58.22	
						5.8	5.6	6.0	17.4	1.7	5.10	22.50	bF	2.300	51.75	109.97
10	18	LEUENBERGER, Nadja	2472660	F	SUI	5.2	4.9	5.0	15.1	2.6	7.80	22.90	bF	2.300	52.67	
						6.4	6.0	6.2	18.6	3.0	9.00	27.60	bL	2.050	56.58	109.25
11	47	RAMANOUSKAYA, Alia	2528872	F	BLR	5.5	5.9	6.3	17.7	2.9	8.70	26.40	bL	2.050	54.12	
						5.5	4.8	4.9	15.2	2.7	8.10	23.30	bF	2.300	53.59	107.71
12	40	NOVOSAD, Anastasiy	2528319	F	UKR	5.7	6.1	6.4	18.2	2.6	7.80	26.00	bL	2.050	53.30	
						4.5	4.3	4.6	13.4	2.5	7.50	20.90	bF	2.300	48.07	101.37
13	26	MCELDUFF, Renee	2527702	F	AUS	5.7	6.4	6.2	18.3	2.8	8.40	26.70	bP	2.000	53.40	
						5.8	6.3	6.2	18.3	1.8	5.40	23.70	bT	2.000	47.40	100.80
14	5	KHELMINSKAYA, Yana	2527773	F	RUS	4.5	4.0	4.9	13.4	2.4	7.20	20.60	bF	2.300	47.38	
						5.1	5.1	4.9	15.1	1.0	3.00	18.10	bLT	2.600	47.06	94.44

Winfree 2010.12, FIS Rules, Rand=359 @10:54a(10-12-4), A, Not Elim

